

M/s Sethi Enterprises Vs. M.D. Enterprises

RSA No. 91 of 2019

2.1.2025

Present: Mr.Vaibhav Tanwar, Advocate, for the appellant.
None for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the respondent is not available right now. Therefore, matter is adjourned for hearing on **6th January, 2025.**

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

***2nd January, 2025
(Keshav)***